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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 2. - 17.11.2024

Event 19 Women, 200m Breaststroke 11 years and older
16.11.2024 - 14:03 Results
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 182:26.13 BUKVIC, Martina 11A Plzen - Slovany (CZE) 16.10.2022
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 172:26.13 BUKVIC, Martina 11A Plzen - Slovany (CZE) 16.10.2022
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 162:26.13 BUKVIC, Martina 11A Plzen - Slovany (CZE) 16.10.2022
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 152:26.64 BUKVIC, Martina 11A Zrenjanin 29.10.2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 142:30.18 BUKVIC, Martina 11A Skopje (MKD) 15.11.2020
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 132:31.90 BUKVIC, Martina 11A Kikinda 13.12.2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 122:41.02 PEJICIC, Sara VOJ Zrenjanin 09.11.2012
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 112:51.33 CVETKOVIC, Andjela VOJ Beograd 13.12.2008
Serbian National Records 2:17.52 HIGL, Nadja TAM Istanbul (TUR) 11.12.2009
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 182:26.13 BUKVIC, Martina 11A Plzen - Slovany (CZE) 16.10.2022
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 172:26.13 BUKVIC, Martina 11A Plzen - Slovany (CZE) 16.10.2022
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 162:26.13 BUKVIC, Martina 11A Plzen - Slovany (CZE) 16.10.2022
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 152:26.64 BUKVIC, Martina 11A Zrenjanin 29.10.2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 142:30.18 BUKVIC, Martina 11A Skopje (MKD) 15.11.2020
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 132:31.90 BUKVIC, Martina 11A Kikinda 13.12.2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 122:41.02 PEJICIC, Sara VOJ Zrenjanin 09.11.2012
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 112:51.33 CVETKOVIC, Andjela VOJ Beograd 13.12.2008

Limiti 11-12 god. 11 - 12: 3:50.11  /  Limiti 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 3:33.61  /  Limiti 15-16 god. 15 - 16: 3:21.02  /  Limiti 17-18 god. 17 -
18: 3:10.95
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. BURIC, Miona 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 13:08.44 364 42.11 49.23 48.98 48.12
2. PRIJOVIC, Jovana 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 13:27.64 272 45.26 53.51 55.20 53.67
3. SULETIC, Vera 13 11. April 3:28.31 269 48.19 54.13 53.49 52.50
4. SAVIC, Visnja 13 Panta Rei 3:30.98 259 47.76 54.14 54.70 54.38
5. RADOVANOVIC, Vanja 13 11. April 3:32.66 253 47.45 54.75 55.59 54.87
6. POPOVIC MASA, 13 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:36.97 238 47.73 54.67 58.04 56.53
7. BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:42.27 221 51.74 57.09 56.41 57.03
8. TEOFILOVIC, Una 13 Vracar 3:45.60 212 50.33 57.37 58.95 58.95
9. MEACHAM, Isis Mila 13 Barakuda 3:53.73 190 50.92 1:00.44 1:02.87 59.50

10. JOVANOVIC, Sena 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 14:08.59 158 55.41 1:03.14 1:05.43 1:04.61

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:51.01 487 38.37 44.08 44.97 43.59
2. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:59.98 417 41.20 46.43 45.73 46.62
3. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 13:01.05 410 39.91 45.51 47.95 47.68
4. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Bonatti 3:04.66 387 42.58 46.43 47.91 47.74
5. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:05.55 381 41.28 47.59 48.36 48.32
6. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:14.84 329 42.99 49.07 51.35 51.43
7. MIRIC, Maja 12 Vracar 3:19.23 308 46.45 51.37 51.69 49.72
8. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 3:20.52 302 46.13 51.20 52.27 50.92
9. MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 3:32.49 253 49.46 55.23 54.76 53.04

10. VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 3:36.67 239 50.47 55.94 55.41 54.85
11. JELIC, Mia 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:38.12 234 48.12 55.54 58.24 56.22
12. KOVACEVIC, Andjela 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:47.80 206 49.76 59.04 1:00.26 58.74
13. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 3:47.99 205 50.03 57.86 1:00.30 59.80
14. PESOVIC, Andrea 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:50.61 198 51.33 59.01 1:01.52 58.75
15. STAMENKOVIC, Jovana 12 Psu Tas 011 4:00.86 174 50.28 1:01.41 1:05.34 1:03.83
16. POPOVIC, Masa 12 Vracar 4:24.91 131 57.34 1:10.80 1:10.16 1:06.61

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 2:54.82 456 39.79 43.73 45.32 45.98
2. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 2:56.76 441 40.49 45.57 46.00 44.70
3. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Novi Beograd 011 2:59.07 424 40.43 45.66 47.06 45.92
4. MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 13:00.96 411 39.99 45.47 47.24 48.26
5. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:02.17 403 40.88 46.64 47.60 47.05
6. PAJIC, Natalija 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 13:03.85 392 40.97 46.65 48.12 48.11
7. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 3:05.03 384 41.66 46.85 48.33 48.19
8. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 3:07.68 368 43.92 48.19 47.87 47.70
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 2. - 17.11.2024

Event 19, Girls, 200m Breaststroke, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

9. MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja 11 Partizan 3:11.26 348 43.65 47.72 50.26 49.63
10. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 13:14.48 331 43.71 50.10 50.29 50.38
11. DREKIC, Teodora 10 Tri Delfina 3:14.60 330 44.10 49.14 51.02 50.34
12. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:14.73 330 42.83 49.61 51.12 51.17
13. MRGIC, Dunja 10 Bonatti 3:15.05 328 42.83 49.99 51.35 50.88
14. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 3:19.89 305 44.12 50.69 52.44 52.64
15. KECMAN, Petra 10 Barakuda 3:35.54 243 47.82 55.97 57.08 54.67
16. VUKADINOVIC, Milica 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:41.05 225 49.49 57.45 58.71 55.40
17. JANKOVIC, Una 10 Barakuda 3:43.98 216 49.19 57.46 59.85 57.48
18. OBRADOVIC, Zeljka 10 Tri Delfina 3:46.83 208 49.66 59.77 1:01.01 56.39
19. KOVACEVIC, Nikolina 11 Panta Rei 3:49.75 200 49.98 58.80 1:00.15 1:00.82

DSQ STANCIC, Zara 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:14.48 42.28 48.23 49.65 54.32

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 2:49.40 501 38.68 43.04 43.72 43.96
2. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:56.54 442 39.11 44.72 46.20 46.51
3. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 2:57.52 435 41.17 45.02 46.19 45.14
4. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 Vracar 2:57.71 434 40.15 44.85 47.27 45.44
5. ZARIC, Irina 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:58.18 430 39.71 44.78 46.26 47.43
6. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 2:59.57 420 39.13 46.65 47.68 46.11
7. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 3:06.89 373 41.49 47.11 49.21 49.08
8. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 3:07.74 368 43.75 48.43 48.50 47.06
9. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 3:07.90 367 42.22 47.76 48.49 49.43

10. IVANCENKO, Ustina 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:44.52 215 48.52 56.35 59.30 1:00.35

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 2:36.30 638 36.54 39.76 40.33 39.67
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 2:37.39 625 36.79 39.62 40.27 40.71
3. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:50.72 489 38.28 43.37 44.43 44.64

Pioniri

1. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:51.01 487 38.37 44.08 44.97 43.59
2. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:59.98 417 41.20 46.43 45.73 46.62
3. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 13:01.05 410 39.91 45.51 47.95 47.68
4. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Bonatti 3:04.66 387 42.58 46.43 47.91 47.74
5. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:05.55 381 41.28 47.59 48.36 48.32
6. BURIC, Miona 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 13:08.44 364 42.11 49.23 48.98 48.12
7. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:14.84 329 42.99 49.07 51.35 51.43
8. MIRIC, Maja 12 Vracar 3:19.23 308 46.45 51.37 51.69 49.72
9. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 3:20.52 302 46.13 51.20 52.27 50.92

10. PRIJOVIC, Jovana 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 13:27.64 272 45.26 53.51 55.20 53.67
11. SULETIC, Vera 13 11. April 3:28.31 269 48.19 54.13 53.49 52.50
12. SAVIC, Visnja 13 Panta Rei 3:30.98 259 47.76 54.14 54.70 54.38
13. MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 3:32.49 253 49.46 55.23 54.76 53.04
14. RADOVANOVIC, Vanja 13 11. April 3:32.66 253 47.45 54.75 55.59 54.87
15. VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 3:36.67 239 50.47 55.94 55.41 54.85
16. POPOVIC MASA, 13 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:36.97 238 47.73 54.67 58.04 56.53
17. JELIC, Mia 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:38.12 234 48.12 55.54 58.24 56.22
18. BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:42.27 221 51.74 57.09 56.41 57.03
19. TEOFILOVIC, Una 13 Vracar 3:45.60 212 50.33 57.37 58.95 58.95
20. KOVACEVIC, Andjela 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:47.80 206 49.76 59.04 1:00.26 58.74
21. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 3:47.99 205 50.03 57.86 1:00.30 59.80
22. PESOVIC, Andrea 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:50.61 198 51.33 59.01 1:01.52 58.75
23. MEACHAM, Isis Mila 13 Barakuda 3:53.73 190 50.92 1:00.44 1:02.87 59.50
24. STAMENKOVIC, Jovana 12 Psu Tas 011 4:00.86 174 50.28 1:01.41 1:05.34 1:03.83
25. JOVANOVIC, Sena 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 14:08.59 158 55.41 1:03.14 1:05.43 1:04.61
26. POPOVIC, Masa 12 Vracar 4:24.91 131 57.34 1:10.80 1:10.16 1:06.61


